The following events are provided free to the public and are
sponsored by the GPL Friends Foundation & Glendora Public Library.

Stay ‘n’ Play @ the Library
Friends Room from 1:00 to 3:00 pm

Mondays: Come play with LEGO bricks and see what
you can create!

Tuesdays: Craft Day! Build fun and easy crafts with
the family.

Wednesdays: Learn and experiment with science!
Thursdays: Hang out and play with friends!
Fridays: On Fun Friday, anything is game!

Bidwell Forum-open to all ages

Wild Wonders
Thursday, June 9 at 10:30 am & 2:00 pm

So Cal Jungle Reptiles
Thursday, June 16 at 10:30 am & 2:00 pm

Mad Science
Thursday, July 7 at 10:30 am & 2:00 pm

Read for the Win Games
Thursday, July 21 at 10:30 am & 2:00 pm

Register online at www.glendoralibrary.org
or at the Library beginning May 31.
Reading incentives compliments of the
GPL Friends Foundation when you register.

For more information about the
Summer Reading Challenge, call Glendora Public

Library at 626-852-4891 or www.glendoralibrary.org.

¢ Get Your Game On / Bidwell Forum

Tuesday, June 14 at 2:00 pm

Have fun competing for the win and bragging rights!
o After Hours Party / Main Floor

Thursday, June 23 at 5:30 pm

Join us for games, pizza and fun! For Teens only!

¢ Quidditch / Bidwell Forum

Tuesday, July 19 at 2:00 pm

Join us for a Quidditch Tournament!

Get Your Game On / Bidwell Forum

Tuesday, June 14 at 4:00 pm

Have fun competing for the win and bragging rights!
After Hours Party / Main Floor

Thursday, July 14 at 5:30 pm

Join us for games, pizza and fun—just for you!
Quidditch / Bidwell Forum

Tuesday, July 19 at 4:00 pm

Join us for a Quidditch Tournament!

Authors & Artists / Bidwell Forum
Saturday, June 11 at 11:00 am
“Meet Your Local Authors” Interact with local authors.
Books will be available for purchase.
Screenwriters Group / Friends Room
Monday, June 13 & July 11 at 6 pm
Exchange strategies and ideas with other writers.
Novel Idea / Friends Room
Wednesday, June 22 at 5:30 pm
An informal book discussion for adults:

My Name is Lucy Barton by Elizabeth Strout.
Chocolate Demonstration / Friends Room
Saturday, July 9 at 2:00 pm
Don’t miss this mouthwatering program, presented by
Glendora’s own A & J Cake and Candy.




